
ITEM SPECIFICATION ITEM SPECIFICATION
No.1 CYLINDER No.15 PUMP CASE
No.2 BALL BEARING 698 No.16 PUMP CASE OIL SEAL
No.3 PISTON No.17 SNAP RING
No.4 RETURN SPRING No.18 BALL BEARING 6002
No.5 VALVE No.19 SEAL WASHER
No.6 SPRING VALVE No.20 OIL PLUG M 10x8
No.7 SPRING GUIDE No.21 PISTON OIL SEAL REAR
No.8 PUMP SEAL PLUG No.22 PISTON KEY
No.9 MAGNET FILTER No.23
No.10 PUMP CASE GASKET No.24 RETURN VALVE
No.11 BEARING GUIDE No.25 RETURN VALVE SPRING
No.12 NEEDLE BEARING No.26 PISTON
No.13 BEARING GUIDE No.27 VALVE END SPRING
No.14 SNAP RING No.28 FORGED HEAD

ITEM SPECIFICATION
No.29 AIR BAG
No.30 AIR BAG NUT
No.31 SPRING WASHER M8
No.32 AIR BAG SET BOLT
No.33 CYLINDER GASKET
No.34 PISTON OIL SEAL FRONT
No.35 RETURN SPRING
No.36 CAP BOLT M6 x 20
No.37 CAP BOLT M6 x 20
No.38 CUTTER BLOCK
No.39 SPRING WASHER M5
No.40 CAP BOLT M5 x 18
No.41 CUTTER BLOCK (SEE No.38)
No.42 SPRING WASHER M5
No.43 CAP BOLT M5 x 15
No.44 LOCKING SPRING
No.45 STOPPER BOLT M10x40
No.46 SIDE HANDLE
No.47 STICKER
No.48
No.49 ARMATUATURE ALLY
No.50 BUST SEAL (A)
No.51 BALL BEARING 608
No.52
No.53 TAPPING SCREW D5x60
No.54 STATOR COIL
No.55 MOTOR HOUSING
No.56 SLEEVE
No.57 FOOT
No.58 CAP BOLT M5x80
No.59 SET SCREW M4x5
No.60 BRUSH HOLDER
No.61 CARBON BRUSH
No.62 BRUSH CAP
No.63 CONDENSER
No.64
No.65 SWITCH
No.66 SWITCH BOLT M3.5x6
No.67 SWITCH COVER
No.68 TAPPING SCREW D4x20
No.69 TERMINAL
No.70 WIRE
No.71 CONNECTOR 50091
No.72 CONNECTOR 50092
No.73 CORD CLIP
No.74 TAPING SCREW D4x16
No.75 CORD ARMOR
No.76 CORD SET
No.77 LABEL
No.78 STICKER
No.79 NAME PLATE

Tolman Tool Manufacturing, Inc.
1256 W. First Street, Pomona, CA 91766
Tel (800) 233-4437   -   Fax (909) 629-5762
www.tolmantool.com

RC-16 Parts Chart

1256 W. First Street, Pomona, CA 91766   -   (800) 233-4437   -   www.tolmantool.com


